
EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL SCREEN SYSTEM
WITH 120VAC DRIVE OPERATED SYSTEM 

01EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL SYSTEM  I  120VAC  I  

EXTERIOR AUTOMATED SUNCONTROL SCREEN SYSTEM - 120VAC DRIVE



EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL CASSETTE SCREEN SYSTEM
WITH SOLAR TRACK T3 SYSTEM

02

SIZE LIMITATIONS APPLY 

QUICK CONNECT

 3 PRONG PLUG (RTS & RS485 ONLY)

 DATA CABLE (RS485 ONLY)

AVAILABLE IN:

OR

EXTERIOR AUTOMATED SUNCONTROL SCREEN SYSTEM - 120VAC DRIVE

EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL SYSTEM  I  120VAC  I  

SOLAR TRACK T3

SINGLE SHADE / CEILING OR WALL MOUNTED
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SIZE LIMITATIONS APPLY 

 FIN
ISH

ED
 HE

IGH
T (H

) 

 FINISHED WIDTH (W) 

.375 .375  

31 [1.220] 31 [1.220]

 

CEILING MOUNT WALL MOUNT

A-A
SOLAR TRACK T3

EXTERIOR AUTOMATED SUNCONTROL SCREEN SYSTEM - 120VAC DRIVE

EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL CASSETTE SCREEN SYSTEM
WITH SOLAR TRACK T3 SYSTEM

EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL SYSTEM  I  120VAC  I  



EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL CASSETTE SCREEN SYSTEM
WITH ZIP RETAINING SYSTEM
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SIZE LIMITATIONS APPLY 

ZIP
RETAINING SYSTEM

EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL SYSTEM  I  120VAC  I  

QUICK CONNECT

 3 PRONG PLUG (RTS & RS485 ONLY)

 DATA CABLE (RS485 ONLY)

AVAILABLE IN:

OR

EXTERIOR AUTOMATED SUNCONTROL SCREEN SYSTEM - 120VAC DRIVE

SINGLE SHADE / CEILING OR WALL MOUNTED



05EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL SYSTEM  I  120VAC  I  

 FIN
ISH

ED
 HE

IGH
T (H

) 

 FINISHED WIDTH (W) 

81 [3.173] 81 [3.173]

±48
[1.88]

±3
8
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0]
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3
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.3

1]

WIDTH AT CHANNEL
SYSTEM DEPENDANT

SIZE LIMITATIONS APPLY 

FINISH AROUND CHANNEL
BY OTHERS.

EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL CASSETTE SCREEN SYSTEM
WITH ZIP RETAINING SYSTEM

EXTERIOR AUTOMATED SUNCONTROL SCREEN SYSTEM - 120VAC DRIVE

HEAVY WEIGHTED BOTTOM RAIL

CHANNEL w / ZIP RETAINING SYSTEM
END CAP RETAINER

ZIP SYSTEM

BRUSH
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SIZE LIMITATIONS APPLY 

CABLE GUIDED
BOTTOM RAIL

QUICK CONNECT

 3 PRONG PLUG (RTS & RS485 ONLY)

 DATA CABLE (RS485 ONLY)

AVAILABLE IN:

ORSINGLE SHADE / WALL OR CEILING APPLICATION

EXTERIOR AUTOMATED SUNCONTROL SCREEN SYSTEM - 120VAC DRIVE

EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL CASSETTE SCREEN SYSTEM
WITH CABLE GUIDED SYSTEM

EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL SYSTEM  I  120VAC  I  
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SIZE LIMITATIONS APPLY 

TOTAL WIDTH (W)

TO
TA

LH
EI

G
H

T 
(H

)

±68 [2.63]

±102 [4.00]

±68 [2.63] ±68 [2.63]

±1
61

 [6
.38

]

±6
3 [

2.5
0]

±7
6 [

3.0
0]

±142 [5.63]

±61 [2.38]

±10 [.38

±40 [1.63]

2FT. CABLE
W/MALE CONNECTOR

4FT. CABLE
W/FEMALE CONNECTOR

SINGLE SHADE / WALL MOUNTED

SHADE WITH WALL MOUNT CABLE BRACKET SHOWN
DRAWING SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY
PLEASE CONTACT G-LINE
FOR DETAILED DRAWINGS AND PRODUCT INFORMATION

EXTERIOR AUTOMATED SUNCONTROL SCREEN SYSTEM - 120VAC DRIVE

EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL CASSETTE SCREEN SYSTEM
WITH CABLE GUIDED SYSTEM

EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL SYSTEM  I  120VAC  I  



TOTAL WIDTH (W)

TO
TA

LH
EI

G
H

T 
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±40 [1.63]

±68 [2.63]

±68 [2.63]

±68 [2.63] ±68 [2.63]

±1
61

 [6
.38

]

±6
3 [

2.5
0]

±7
6 [

3.0
0]

±142 [5.63]

±61 [2.38]

2FT. CABLE
W/MALE CONNECTOR

4FT. CABLE
W/FEMALE CONNECTOR
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SIZE LIMITATIONS APPLY 

SINGLE SHADE / CEILING MOUNTED

SHADE WITH WALL MOUNT CABLE BRACKET SHOWN
DRAWING SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY
PLEASE CONTACT G-LINE
FOR DETAILED DRAWINGS AND PRODUCT INFORMATION

EXTERIOR AUTOMATED SUNCONTROL SCREEN SYSTEM - 120VAC DRIVE

EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL CASSETTE SCREEN SYSTEM
WITH CABLE GUIDED SYSTEM

EXTERIOR SUNCONTROL SYSTEM  I  120VAC  I  


